
Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

EUROPE 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 71-81 / All / All 70-104

EUROPE 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 49-64 67-95

EUROPE 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM All 70-122

EUROPE 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM All 85-180

EUROPE 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 55-73 94-165

EUROPE 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 81-109+ 121-170

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

EUROPE 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM All 83-123

EUROPE 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM All 92-130

EUROPE 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 55-73 109-170

EUROPE 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 81-109+ 138-195

EUROPE 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 55-73 125-177

EUROPE 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 81-109+ 160-215

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

EUROPE 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 64-87+ 124-195

EUROPE 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 49-59 99-134

EUROPE 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 55-73 153-216

EUROPE 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 81-89 160-195

EUROPE 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 96-109+ 179-231

THE SCHEDULE IS NOT FINAL UNTIL THE VERIFICATION OF FINAL ENTRIES MEETING

Tuesday May 25, 2021

2021 World Masters Championships - Online Event

Preliminary Schedule

Thursday May 20, 2021

PLEASE USE THIS DOCUMENT ONLY AS A REFERENCE UNTIL THE FINAL SCHEDULE IS RELEASED

NO SESSIONS OR GROUPS (i.e.: Group A, B, C, etc) ARE FINAL UNTIL THE FINAL SCHEDULE IS RELEASED

Monday May 24, 2021

2

3

CENTRAL EUROPEAN TIME SCHEDULE

Verification of Final Entries - 10.00am to 10.30am CET (ONLINE EVENT)

Monday May 

24, 2021

1

Technical Conference - 11.00am CET (ONLINE EVENT)

Gender/Age 

Group

W60/W65/W70

W60

M80

M75

M70

Tuesday 

May 25, 

2021

4

5

6

Wednesday May 26, 2021

Wednesday 

May 26, 

2021

7

8

9

M65

M65

M60

M60

M70

Gender/Age 

Group

W55

W50

Gender/Age 

Group

W45

W45

M55

M55

M55



EUROPE 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 55-73 145-220

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

EUROPE 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 76-87+ 121-173

EUROPE 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 64-71 130-163

EUROPE 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 81-89 198-230

EUROPE 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 96-109+ 187-260

EUROPE 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 73-81 193-265

EUROPE 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 89-96 198-260

EUROPE 1 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 102-109+ 96-109+

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

EUROPE 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 45-59 96-158

EUROPE 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 71-81 133-200

EUROPE 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 55-67 163-213

EUROPE 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 73-81 195-257

EUROPE 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 89-96 218-320

EUROPE 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 102-109 223-305

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

EUROPE 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 59-64 112-176

EUROPE 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 49-55 113-144

EUROPE 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 61-73 189-240

EUROPE 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 81-89 235-305

EUROPE 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 96-109+ 242-380

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

AMERICAS 1 7:00 AM 9:00 AM All 56-112

AMERICAS 2 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 45-55 68-105

AMERICAS 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 59-87+ 76-105

AMERICAS 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 49-59 82-120

AMERICAS 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 64 -71 101-133

Wednesday 

May 26, 

2021

9

Friday May 28, 2021

Friday May 

28, 2021

14

15

16

Thursday May 27, 2021

Thursday 

May 27, 

2021

10

11

12

13

Gender/Age 

Group

W40

W40

M50

M50

M45

M45

M45

MOUNTAIN DAYLIGHT TIME SCHEDULE

Monday May 24, 2021

Monday 

May 24, 

2021

1

2

3

Saturday May 29, 2021

Saturday 

May 29, 

2021

17

18

19

Gender/Age 

Group

W35

W35

M35

M35

M35

Gender/Age 

Group

W65-70

W60

W60

W55

W55

Gender/Age 

Group

W40

W35

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50



AMERICAS 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 76-87+ 95-129

AMERICAS 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM All 74-134

AMERICAS 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM All 88-147

AMERICAS 1 3:00 PM 5:00 PM All 110-172

AMERICAS 2 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 61-81 125-183

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

AMERICAS 1 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 49-59 83-134

AMERICAS 2 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 64-71 97-155

AMERICAS 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 76 104-152

AMERICAS 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 81-87+ 106-158

AMERICAS 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 89-109+ 150-213

AMERICAS 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 55-73 127-207

AMERICAS 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 81-89 168-207

AMERICAS 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 55-73 127-207

AMERICAS 1 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 81-89 168-207

AMERICAS 2 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 96-109+ 174-275

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

AMERICAS 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 45-59 87-157

AMERICAS 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 64-71 115-147

AMERICAS 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 76 115-183

AMERICAS 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 81-87+ 125-179

AMERICAS 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 67-81 160-215

AMERICAS 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 89-109+ 185-268

AMERICAS 1 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 55-73 160-234

AMERICAS 2 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 81-96 198-280

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

AMERICAS 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 45-59 109-160

AMERICAS 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 64 116-192

AMERICAS 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 71 126-171

AMERICAS 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 76-81 120-168

AMERICAS 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 87-87+ 133-178

AMERICAS 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 102-109+ 213-275

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

AMERICAS 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 49-55 115-166

AMERICAS 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 59 119-161

Monday 

May 24, 

2021

3

4

5

Wednesday May 26, 2021

Wednesday 

May 26, 

2021

11

12

13

14

Tuesday May 25, 2021

Tuesday 

May 25, 

2021

6

7

8

9

10

Gender/Age 

Group

W50

W50

W50

W50

M60

M60

M60

M55

M55

Friday May 28, 2021

Friday May 

28, 2021

18

Thursday May 27, 2021

Thursday 

May 27, 

2021

15

16

17

Gender/Age 

Group

W40

W40

W40

W40

W40

M45

Gender/Age 

Group

Gender/Age 

Group

W45

W45

W45

W45

M50

M50

M45

M45

W35

W35

M55

W55

M75-M80

M70

M65

M60



AMERICAS 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 64 123-190

AMERICAS 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 61-73 180-241

AMERICAS 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 81-89 215-285

AMERICAS 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 96-109+ 230-317

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

AMERICAS 1 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 71 133-167

AMERICAS 2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 76-81 135-190

AMERICAS 1 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 87-87+ 140-203

AMERICAS 2 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 61-73 186-268

AMERICAS 1 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 81 227-300

AMERICAS 2 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 89 241-280

AMERICAS 1 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 96-109+ 245-340

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

1 ASIA/OCEANIA 11:00 AM 1:00 PM All 49-103

2 ASIA/OCEANIA 1:00 PM 3:00 PM All 83-172

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

3 ASIA/OCEANIA 11:00 AM 1:00 PM All 78-109

4 ASIA/OCEANIA 1:00 PM 3:00 PM All 157-225

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

5 ASIA/OCEANIA 11:00 AM 1:00 PM All 102-138

6 ASIA/OCEANIA 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 73-89 / All 180-238

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

7 ASIA/OCEANIA 11:00 AM 1:00 PM All / 45-59 90 - 174 / 79-155

8 ASIA/OCEANIA 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 96-102 225-260

Friday May 

28, 2021
19

20

Saturday 

May 29, 

2021

21

22

23

24

Gender/Age 

Group

W35

W35

W35

M35

M35

M35

M35

Tuesday May 25, 2021

Tuesday 

May 25, 

2021

Gender/Age 

Group

W55

M50-M55

ASIA/OCEANIA TIME SCHEDULE

Monday May 24, 2021

Monday 

May 24, 

2021

Gender/Age 

Group

W60-W70

M60-M80

Thursday May 27, 2021

Thursday 

May 27, 

2021

Gender/Age 

Group

W45 / W40

M40

Wednesday May 26, 2021

Wednesday 

May 26, 

2021

Gender/Age 

Group

W50

M40 / M45

Saturday May 29, 2021

W35

M40

M40

M40



Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

9 ASIA/OCEANIA 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 64-87+ 117-171

10 ASIA/OCEANIA 1:00 PM 3:00 PM All 165-290

Date
Ses

s
Plat Weigh Time Weight Category

Estimated Entry 

Totals (min - max)

11 ASIA/OCEANIA 11:00 AM 1:00 PM All 123-168

Thursday 

May 27, 

2021

Saturday May 29, 2021

Saturday 

May 29, 

2021

Gender/Age 

Group

W35

Friday May 28, 2021

Friday May 

28, 2021

Gender/Age 

Group

W40

M35


